

R  
SLP(C)No. 7337 OF 1997  
ITEM No.201

Court No. 5

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7337/1997

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/1997 in WP 10/97  
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

M/S.GRAMODYOG VIKAS SANSTHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and taking suppl. counter affidavit  
on record ) ( For Final Disposal )

With SLP(C)No.16020-16021/1997,SLP(C)No.8642-8643/1997@@

CC

( With Appln(s). for stay and taking suppl. counter affidavit on record )

Date : 11/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)  
in SLP 7337/97

Mr. Vijay Bahuguna, Srr.Adv.  
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.  
Mrs.Shamama Anis, Adv.  
Mr. S Mehdi Imam, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.

in SLP 8642-43/97 &  
SLP 16020-21/97

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in all the matters

Mr. Anish Kr. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

in all the matters

Mr. AB Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

As prayed for, let a reply be filed within six  
weeks. List thereafter.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master